Book Worms 2023 Reading List
	Date
	Title
	Author
	Discussion Leader

	Wed. Jan. 4
	1491
	Charles C. Mann
	Mitch Kotula

	Thurs. Jan 19
	Engineer’s Wife, The
	Tracey Enerson Wood
	Mary Ellen Panousis

	Wed. Feb. 1
	Pandora’s Lab: Seven Stories of Science Gone Wrong…
	Paul A. Offit M.D.
	Mel Robinson

	Thurs Feb. 16
	Small Things Like These (A Novella)
	Claire Keegan
	Fran Schrag

	Wed. March 1
	Personal Librarian, The
	Marie Benedict and Victoria Murray
	Diane Daniel

	Thurs. March 16
	A Fall of Marigolds
	Susan Meissner
	Cindy Robinson

	Wed. April 5
	To The Bright Edge of the World
	Eowyn Ivey
	Carol Mamgino

	Thurs. April 20
	Last House on the Street, The
	Diane Chamberlain
	Diane Chamberlain

	Wed. May 3
	Last Green Valley, The
	Mark Sullivan
	Mark Sullivan

	Thurs. May 18
	Burial Rights
	Hannah Kent
	Lynn Kotula

	Wed. June 7
	War Doctor
	David Nott
	Deanna Arnold

	Thurs. June 15
	Daughters of the Samurai
	Janet Nimura
	Peggy Walker

	Wed. July 5
	Maid:  Hard Work, Low Pay, and a Mother’s Will to Surive
	Stephanie Land
	Barbara Wimmer

	Thurs. July 20
	Midnight Library, The
	Matt Haig
	Edlyn Simmons

	Wed. Aug. 2
	Book Sharing
	 
	 

	Thurs. Aug. 17
	One for The Blackbird One for the Crow
	Olivia Hawker
	Mitch Kotula or Peggy Walker

	Wed. Sept. 6
	Ordinary Grace
	William Kent Krueger
	Julie Mathis

	Thurs. Sept. 21
	West With Giraffes
	Lynda R Rutledge
	Carol Mangino

	Wed. Oct. 4
	Cloud Cuckoo Land
	Anthony Doerr
	Peggy Walker

	Thurs. Oct. 19
	The Lincoln Highway
	Amor Towles
	Fran Schrag

	Wed. Nov. 1
	Honor
	Thrity Umrigar
	Carol Vollmer

	Thurs. Nov. 16
	The Stationery Shop
	Marjan Kamali 
	Edlyn Simmons

	Wed. Dec. 6
	Date is Tentative
	Luncheon/Book Selection
	




